
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION (2023-24) 
Sr. No. FORM N0. NAME FATHERS NAME CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

1 

2 

Sr. No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 
22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

389 

388 

FORM NO. NAME 

546 

(Student) 

148 

1207 

3684 

1081 

1266 

443 

111 

1085 

855 

1236 

253 

57 

78 

826 

248 

1149 

251 

514 

981 

974 

3697 

871 

380 

745 

297 

433 

906 

308 

294 

1,198 

1. Mr. Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2 Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

3. Master ArnavKumal, 

JAISHNA RAWAT 

SIWANIYA RAWAT 

THEJASR 
RUDRA TRIPATHI 

SHREYA KUMARI 

NITYA 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) 

PRINCE MEENA 

DAKSHESH 

KAVYA THAKUR 

ARUN 

ALISHA 

LAKSHAY 

ADITYA BAHWAL 

SHUBHI 

DARPAN 

PRATEEK PANT 

ARSH FATMA 

AYUSH 

PRIYA KUMARI 

MD. ALMAS KHAN 

ARYAN 

PRIY RANJAN KUMAR 

SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ 
ARCHIT PAL 

JATIN SINGH 

AHMAD RAJA 

SURYANSH 
MOHIT JHA 

MOHD. AMIR HAMZA 
PUNIT 

MYRA TOKAS 

RUDRA PRATAP 

CLASS-3 

KARTIK 

JAGMOHAN SINGH 

HARISH RAWAT 

CLASS-3 

FATHERS NAME 

RAJESHR 

AMARENDRA KUMAR 

RAJENDRA YADAV 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

RAM PRASAD MEENA 

i �A.J. Rn 

ASHWINI KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

RAJ SINGH 

JASPAL 

ARUN 

MADAN LAL KHATEEK 

RAM SA.JEEVAN SHKULA 

AMIT CHAUBEY 

LALIT MOHAN PANT 

SUBHAN ALAM 

SANDEEP MISHRA 

RAMAN KUMAR YADAV 

MD. ANEES KHAN 

UMESH KUMAR 

SATENDRA KUMAR 

SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 
SURJAN SINGH 

MAHENDRA SINGH 

JAYABUL ANSARI 
SUBODH KUMAR THAKUR 

BRIJENDRA KUMAR JHA 
LAL MOHAMMAD 

SURENDER SINGH 

JITENDER KUMAR TOKAS 

RAVI KUMAR CHAUHAN 

VIKASH 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 

(Admn /C) 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 

(Principal) 

Chairman 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1-C 

1-C 

17-042 

2 

3T/AAl. Rangpuri, 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR. 

6 

TR. 

3 

3 

2 

2 

0 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

NA 

1 

2 

REMARKS 

W 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

w8 

W 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

FORM NO. NAME 

113 

332 

37 

22 

853 

914 

1368 

781 

996 

65 

1351 

135 

503 

769 

461 

630 

838 

732 

468 

824 

393 

123 

1063 

348 

202 

2 

1389 

238 

185 

525 

945 

893 

1. Mr. Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 
(Student) 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) 
FATHERS NAME 

Ayan 

ANKIT CHOUDHARY 

SHRISHTI RANA 
Nikita Kumari 

PRACHI KUMARI 

ALISHA 

KINSHUKMANDAL 

RAJVIR SINGH 

AAROHI 

UNNATI 

YASH KUMAR 

HETANSH SHIVHARE 

SHIVAM 

SHUSHANT 

NIDA SAIFI 
SANKET CHAUDHARY 

JITEN 

YUVRA,J BHADAURIA 

CHAHAT 

TANISHQ 

ARNAV 

FAHZAN 

MAYANK JOSHI 

SHANKALP SINGH 

MD. MOBIN ANSARI 

PRIYANSH 
TINU 

RIHAN 

HANSHIKA 

BHOOMIKA 
ADITE 

AARAB YADAV 

CLASS-4 

A.! 7n 

Vinod Kumar 

VIKASH CHAUDHARY 

TARA SINGH RANA 

Bhupender Singh Chahar 

HARESHWAR KUMAR 

KALIPADA MANDAL 

JASPAL 

RANVIR SINGH 

SANDEFP 

SHASHI BHUSHAN 

DINESH KUMAR 

SATISH SHIVHARE 

KAILASH KUMAR 

RAJESH 

MOHD. ARIF 

RAJESH KUMAR RAI 

KULDEEP SINGH 

YOGESH 

NARESH KUMAR 

CHANDER BAHN 

LAXMAN 

VIJAY RAM JOSHI 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

MD. MOVZIN ANSARI 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJESH 

NASRU 

SHANKAR 

DHARMENDRA 

|SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR 

(Principal) 

ANIL KUMAR YADAVS 

Chairman 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 
(Admn /C) 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 

CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

| 4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

I7-04-2-3 

-37,D-37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR. 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

W8 

W9 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 

W32 



Sr. No. 

2 

3 

Sr. No. 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION (2023-24) FORM NO. NAME 

246 

573 

KVRGP02 

663 

FORM NO. NAME 

1401 

658 

436 

155 

1331 

313 

1287 

KVRGP 

1151 

1208 

444 

669 

1169 

1260 

1154 

721 

915 

1186 

460 

600 

40 

1267 

1051 

1367 

1312 

442 

690 

482 

138 

508 

18 

1138 

1359 

1227 

272 

195 

945 

953 

483 

1. M. Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 
(Student) 

PARI CHAUHAN 

DEEPANSHU SINGH 
AKRITI TRIPATHI 

KAVYANJALI JOSHI 
PRINCE YADAV 

RAJ SAROJ 

ICHHA KUMARI 

AZAD CHAUDHARY 

DEVANSHU SHARMA 
AVIK TOMAR 

TIYASHA ROY 
DIYA 

RAN KASHYAP 

ADITYA KUMAR 

ANTRIKSH 

VAIBHAV JASORIA 

PARI 

MANVI RAWAT 

KAVYA AIRY 

KASTURI SAMEER 
ADITY CHAUDHARY 

MAHI KUMARI 
MURUGAMATHAVAN 
Angel Milind Ramteke 

JYOTI PRIYA 
MAHIMA 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) 

ASHTA KUMARI MEENA 

SHINAYA TOMAR 

VANSHIKA 

JATIN THAKUR 

ANKIT YADAV 

Avni 

KASHVI YADAV 

MANVI BHANDARI 

|SHOURYA SINGH 

DEVANGNA 

MOHIT 

DEEPIKA 

KANCHAN 
NAVYA KUMARI 

CLASS-5 

AARDDHYA CHAUDHARY 

NITESH KUMAR 

ADITI 

FATHERS NAME 

PRAKASH CHAUHAN 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

AMARENDRA KUMAR 
CLASS-5 

FATHERS NAME 

RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI 

JAY SHANKAR YADAV 

ANIL KUMAR 

BRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY 

RAJESH CHAUDHARY 

DEVENDER KUMAR SHARMA 
SUNDEEP 

SANTOSH ROY 

LAXMAN 

NRIPEN DAS 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

AKSHAYA 

MANISH KUMAR 
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT 

BHARAT SINGH 

SAMEER PRAKASH 

LAXMAN SINGH 
VIJAY KUMAR 

A. SARAVANAN 

Milind Shravan Ramteke 

AMAR JYOTI PAPPU 

ASHWANI KUMAR 

SHIV KUMAR MEENA 

AMIT KUMAR 

SAMPAT SINGH SEKHAWAT 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
SHIV CHARAN YADAV 

Inder 

JITENDRA SINGH 

PURAN SINGH 

AVDHESH SINGH 

VIKRAM 

RAVINDER 

BHARAT SINGH 

HARISH CHANDRA 

SHRAVAN KUMAR 

oorairman 

JAI PRAKASH 

SUMAN KUMAR 

SACHCHIDANAND 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 
(Admn /C) 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 

(Principal) 

CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

nV 

CLASSCATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1-C 

TRI/AAL Rangpurn, 
-37/N.D-37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR 

TR 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

1 

2 

3 

W 

W2 

W3 

WA 

W5 

W 

W7 

W8 

W9 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 

W32 

W33 

W34 

W35 

W36 

W37 

W38 

W39 

W40 



Sr. No. FORM NO. NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sr. No. FORM NO. NAME 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 
24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION (2023-24) 

42 

1379 
547 

354 

1206 

570 

156 

172 

1146 

1366 

KVRGP03 
1335 

659 

KVRGP4 

1185 

727 

254 

1038 

13 

913 

1371 

1082 

181 

260 

382 

1196 

1180 

1365 

1345 

93 

85 

211 

471 

725 
314 

133 

1250 

491 

1012 

632 

561 

1040 

742 

1. M. Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

AADARSH JHA 

THEERTHAA R. 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 
(Student) 

HEMANT KUMAR 
RITIKA KUMARI 

RASHMIKA GAJRAJ 
MITI 

KIRTI 

ARJIT KAUSHIK 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) FATHERS NAME 

RAJNATH DIWAKAR 
SHIVAM 
NIMISHA 

AARUSH YADAV 

MANNAT 
ISHIKA KUMARI 

JANAPANA YASVWANTH 
SRISTI KUMARI 

PURNIMA KUMARI 
LOKESH ARYA 

SIMRAN 

ABHINAV RANJAN 

PRIYANSHU MEENA 
HRISHEEKESH YADAV 

AYUSH TIWARI 
VIRAT 

ALISHA 

BHUMIKA 

ARPIT AGGARWAL 

ANSH 

OVESH 

KASHISH 
ISHANT MEHRA 

AYUSH TIWARI 

VANSIKA KUMARI 

SAKSHI SINGH 

JASHANPREET SINGH 
SHARON CHAUHAN 

ANKUR RAI 

KAMESHWAR KUMAR 
ASHISH TOPPO 

ISHANT GIRADKAR 

CLASS-6 
FATHERS NAME 

AGYA 

VANSH SEHRAWAT 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 

RAJESHR. 
CLASS-6 

SHIV GOPAL 
RANJIT KUMAR 

SANJAY GAJRAJ 

RAJESH CHAUDHARY 

JITENDRA SINGH 
JAY BHAGWAN 

JAY NATH YADAV 

LAXMAN 
MINTU KUMAR PATHAK 

DILIP YADAV 

VIJAY KUMAR 
VINAY KUMAR 

JANAPANA DEVARAJU 
RAJESH KUMAR 

ANJANI KUMAR 

BRIJMOHAN 
JASPAL 

HIMANSU RANJAN 
RAM PRASAD MEENA 

KUMAR SHITESH PRASUN 

SIKANDAR TIWARI 
PANKAJ 

MOHD. MUSTAQ 

RAKESH 

DEEPAK AGGARWAL 

SHASHIKANT 
KAMIL 

KULDEEP SINGH 

SATYENDER KUMAR 
SUMIT GUPTA 

RAJENDER SANI 

INDRASEN SINGH 
HARBHAJAN SINGH 
PRAMOD CHAUHAN 

LAXMAN RAI 

SARVAN KUMARASHISHT 
PRADEEP TOPPO 
VILAS GIRADKAR 

ARVIND KUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 
(Admn /C) 

|CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 

(Principal) 

6 

6 

oToIThan¡n fi i."037 i..A.l. Rin "rn iiew D '100:3 

6 

6 

6 

CLASSCATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

17:042 

2 

{-37ND-37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR. 

/AALEangpun, 

3 

TR. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Sarltosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

NA 

NA 

1 

2 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W 

W5 

We 

W7 

W8 

W 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 

W32 

W33 

W34 

W35 

W36 

W37 

W38 

W39 

W40 



Sr. No. FORM NO. NAME 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Sr. No. 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

CLASS-7 
PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION (2023-24) 

FATHERS NAME 

41 

1400 RISHIKET SINGH YADAV 

1289 

1402 

1334 

418 

668 

1039 

FORM NO. NAME 

153 

414 

1231 

980 

1372 

124 

1242 

1168 

224 

852 

165 

680 

1232 

1098 

528 

134 

1099 

1233 

951 

1353 

1190 

285 

343 

455 

370 

1034 

985 

558 

53 

1361 

34 

649 

763 

929 

1. Mr. Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

ANURAJ SANKAR 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 
(Student) 

ANANYA YADAV 

SNEHA 

SANSKAR SINGH 

MAYANK 
KESHAV JEE 

VANSHIKA 
KARTIK 

SUNAKSHI DUB 

PRINCE KUMAR 

VIDYA BHARTI 

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) 

MANSI 

MAYANK YADAV 

ANISHKA 

ARHAM WAHID ADIL 

PRATEEK KUMAR 

ABHINAV SEHRAWAT 

HANSH PANDEY 

DEV ANSH YADAV 

NISHANT KASHYAP 

RISHIT LAKRA 

ARYAN SINGH 

SVYAM SHARMA 

YUVRAJ 

OM SINGH 

PRATEEK KUMAR 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

KARAN SINGH 

TUSHAR KUMAR DOLAI 

PRIYAN SEHRAWAT 

DASKH KUMAR MANDAL 

ANKUSH KUMAR 

PAYAL 

DIVYANSHI 

VEER 

RISHABH 

MD. ASIF ALAM 

VERSHA 

RADHA 

AHNA KUMARI 

JAISHANKAR YADAV 

Psating 

AMITAVA SANKAR 

JAYSHANKAR YADAV 

MINTU KUMAR PATHAK 

SUNEEL KUMAR 

CLASS-7 

FATHERS NAME 

MANISH KUMAR 

ANJANI KUMAR 

NEETU SINGH 

NARENDRA SINGH 

SURINDER KUMAR 

DINESH KUMAR 

BHOLA PRASAD SHASTRI 

JAGAT SINGH RAWAT 

SURESH KUMAR 
BHIM DUTT 

NAWAB ADIL ANZAR 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MAHESH YADAV 

DHAN SINGH 

SUMIT LAKRA 

PRATAP SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MAHENDRA SINGH 

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 

NEELENDRA KUMAR 

MANTU KUMAR 

AMAR DEEP 

TUHIN KUMAR DOLAI 

LALIT KUMAR 

ANIL MANDAL 

JOYDEB SARKAR 

SNDER PAL SINGH 

AMIT PANDEY 

MUKESH KUMAR 

GAJENDRA KUMAR 

MD. ANSR KHAN 

RAJKUMAR 

SHRAWAN JHA 

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 

(Admn /C) 

CLASS 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 
(Principal) 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

CLASS CATEGORY NO. OF 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

|CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

17:0423 

2 

2 

2 

si3 /AAL Rargpuri, 
f-37, ND-37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

ITR. 

6 

3 

TR 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

1 

3 

5 

REMARKS 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

w8 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

w26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 

W32 

W33 

W34 

W35 

W36 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

Sr. No. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION (2023-24) 
FORM NNAME FATHERS NAME 

955 

1309 

1175 

1288 

1145 

952 

956 

1170 

571 

355 

FORM NONAME 

171 

21 

1155 

167 

333 

916 

454 

1380 

493 

47 

1385 

1252 

1269 

324 

619 

478 

806 

733 

1346 

264 

1382 

1037 

438 

726 

1205 

537 

778 

245 

(Parent) 
1. Mr. Manoj Kumar 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

ATHARVA SHANKAR 

ISHIKA 

ARJUN SAROJ 

KAUSHIKI ROY 
SRASTI 

AMIT KUMAR 

POORVI DHAMI 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 
(Student) 

VAISHNAVI 

VENDRA SINGH GAJI 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU 

KUMARI BHAVNA 

DIVYANSHU AIRY 

JOEL DABGOTRA 

AARAV BAWANE 

ANANYA RASHMI 
MAHIR MEHTA 

KARTIK YADAV 

VINAY GUPTA 

NITYAM SHARMA 

VANSH PAL 

CHETAN KUMAR 

ARYAN 

ROHIT PAL 

UDAY YADAV 

RITESH KUMAR 

SAKIB 

ARSHITA BHAINSOR 
NIRDOSH KUMAR 

SANSKRITI GUPTA 
SHAURYA CHANDRA 

RAJVEER 

SUHANI 

HIMANSHU SAINI 

SOURAV KUMAR 

PROVISIONAL WNAITING LIST (2023-24) 

PRIYA GUPTA 

SAKSHI 

TANISH 

CLASS-8 

Toatns 

JEEVAN SINGH 

VIKAS SHANKAR 

VIJAY KUMAR 

SANTOSH ROY 

JAI BHAGWAN 

RAHUL KUMAR 

MANOJ SINGH DHAMI 

CLASS-8 

FATHERS NAME 

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

SANJAY GAJRAJ 

SHIV GOPAL 

JITENDRA SINGH 

BRIJESH KUMAR 

BHARAT SINGH 

BIKRAM JEET 

SANDEEP BAWANE 

RUPESH JHA RAMA 
DINESH KUMAR YADAV 

JITENDRA SINGH 

PINTU GUPTA 

VISHNU DUTT SHARMA 

TARUN PAL 

JONI KUMAR 

SANTOSH 

AVNISH 

GIRISH KUMAR YADAV 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHD. NAVI 

CHANDAN SINGH 

RAVI KANT 

SANTOSH GUPTA 

LALIT KUMAR 

PAPPU LAL 

SANDEEP SINGH 

RAJENDER SAINI 

UNNA KUMAR CHAUDHAH 

GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA 

SHIV KUMAR 

AMAN SINGH 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 

(Admn /C) 

CLASS 

5. Mr. P.P.Yadav 

(Principal) 

8 

8 

8 

8 

CLASS 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

CATEGORY NO. OF 

, faEt 4/ K.dr1ya Vir aya 
VeToChairman 

I7-04-2 

2 

l37 /ND37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR 

6 

3 

TR. 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

NA 

REMARKS 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

W8 

W9 SGC 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

w22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

w30 

W31 



Sr. No. FORM NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 

1290 

1152 

1239 

82 

979 

601 

445 

676 

780 

225 

1141 

480 

930 

869 

589 

247 

1350 

689 

99 

670 

1158 

68 

376 

882 

877 

1068 

485 

262 

617 

52 

1317 

1. Mr.Manoj Kumar 
(Parent) 

2. Mrs. Pratima Hans 
(Lady Parent) 

CLASS-9 
PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST (2023-24) 

FATHERS NAME CLASS 

3. Master Arnav Kumar 

(Student) 

NAME 

ANUBHAB SARKAR 

IVAN KASHYAP 

SONI KUMARI 
NAITIK SEHRAWAT 

PIYUSH KUMAR 

VIPIN KUMAR 

JAMES MASIH 

MANU LATA SINGH 

MOHD ANZAR KHAN 

DIVYANSHU KASHYAP 

VANSH KASHYAP 

RAKSHIT MILIND RAMTEKE MILIND SHRAVAN 

DIVYANK TIWARI 

ANSH RAHI 

RAVEENA PAL 

SAKSHI 

MAHEK DWIVEDI 

KOMAL THAPPA 

ADARSH KUMAR DAS 

UNISH 

SHAGUN 

NIBHA SHARMA 

NISHANT KHICHI 

SUHANA ALI 

AMRIT KUMAR SISODIA 

ANIKET 

PAWNI TANWAR 

RAHUL KHATRI 

ANCHAL KUMARI 

DIVYANSH GUPTA 

ANISHA KUMARI 

Voatng 

AMITAVA SARKAR 

NRIPEN DAS 

RATISH KUMAR JHA 

MANJIT SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

GLAD MASIH 

RANVIR SINGH 

ARSAD HANIF 

DHAN SINGH 

PREM KUMAR 

AJESH KUMAR TIWA 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

BRIJESH KUMAR 

BHUPENDRA 

UMESH KUMAR 

NAR BAHADUR 

ARJUN DAS 

PAPPU 

MUKESH KUMAR 

SHAYAM SUNDER 

RAJU KHICHI 
AKBAR ALI 

ASHOK KUMAR 

DEVENDER SINGH 

TISH KUMAR TANw 

ANOJ SINGH KHATA 

RAMESH PATEL 

DEVENDRA GUPTA 

SHAMBU RAM 

i�A.J. R n 

4. Mrs. Monika Rani 
(Admn /C) 

S. Mr. PP Yaday 
(Principal) 

Chairman 

9 

9 

9 

9 

CATEGORY NO. OF REMARKS 

r ivew D ll 10) 

23 
L0-37/N.D-37 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

TR. 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

6. Mr. K.Santosh Kumar 
(Nominee Chairman) 

NA 

W1 

W2 

W3 

W4 

W5 

W6 

W7 

W8 

w9 

W10 

W11 

W12 

W13 

W14 

W15 

W16 

W17 

W18 

W19 

W20 

W21 

W22 

W23 

W24 

W25 

W26 

W27 

W28 

W29 

W30 

W31 

7 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

